Rev. 4779F–ISM–09/04
Features
• Fully Integrated Low IF Receiver
• Fully Integrated GFSK Modulator for 72, 144, 288, 576 and 1152 kBit/s
• High Sensitivity of Typically -93 dBm Due to Integrated LNA
• High Output Power of Typically +4 dBm
• Multi-channel Operation
– 95 Channels

4779F–ISM–09/04
Package Information
Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks MOQ
ATR2406-PNSG QFN32 - 5x5 Tube, Sampling; Pb-free 600
ATR2406-PNQG QFN32 - 5x5 Taped and reeled; Pb-free 6000
ATR2406-DEV-BOARD - RF-module 1
ATR2406-DEV-KIT - Complete Evaluation-kit 1
 19
 ATR2406 [Preliminary]
4779F–ISM–09/04
Recommended Footprint/Landing Pattern
Figure 9.  Recommenced Footprint/Landing Pattern
Table 1.  Recommended Footprint/Landing Pattern Signs